
Juvenile
DRAW RIDER HORSE

1 Pyper  Wilton FOUR DEES SNEAKY CAT
2 Cooper Hampson PEGGY
3 Indi Hart COBBER
4 Jayme Sommerfield HEAVY PEPPER
5 Tom  Shea HANNAFORD STUD RENEGADE
6 Flissity Bechaz MIDGETT AKA (STYLISH CREAM JEANS)
7 Milly (Amilia) Coe SOX
8 Sage Dixon REYKOOLERTHANYOU
9 Zane Renyard TOPAZ

10 Keira Chamberlain JOHNNY K
11 Charlie Chase MAYBROOK SNAPDRAGON
12 Lyra  Barnett JEWEL
13 Grace Eagles DELTA
14 Archie Boulton MISS MUNROE
15 Cooper Penny SHEEZA STYLISH CAT
16 Annie-Maree Martin IZZY
17 Zac Whipp PLAYER
18 Natalie  Shea WILLINGA PARK GLEAMS DESTINY
19 Flissity Bechaz TECOMA FANCYBOY
20 Blake Chamberlain CHANEL
21 Mitchell Reed REBA
22 Millie Thompson ROTHBURN DEVILLE
23 Pyper  Wilton HILLSWOOD SIMPLY MAGIC
24 Jaxon  Obrien STATESMAN
25 Saila Hardwick NONDA DEMOCRACY
26 Cooper Hampson WILLINGA PARK CHIFFON
27 Jayme Sommerfield CALINDA DRIVING MISS DAINTY
28 Tom  Shea BINNIA LUXURY
29 Grant Leach HAZELWOOD CONGRESSMAN
30 Beau Rossiter KAYBEE EXCLUSIVE OAK
31 Indi Hart PRINCE
32 Zane Renyard ROYAL BANQUT
33 Zac Whipp BREEZE
34 Archie Boulton REFLEX
35 Charlotte Owens SILVERTHORN ST LOUIE
36 Sage Dixon SMARTY
37 Charlie Chase ALLOY
38 Annie-Maree Martin OCHRE1



39 Keira Chamberlain SMART SPIN N ACES
40 Grace Eagles ONE STYLISH TAT
41 Natalie  Shea WILLINGA PARK CHLOE
42 Lyra  Barnett TYRANOOK STEELY DAN
43 Mitchell Reed INSTANT CHARM
44 Cooper Penny SORTA SMOOTH
45 Grant Leach PEELVALE TRUCE
46 Millie Thompson OBAR LITTLE DOO SCOOT
47 Blake Chamberlain AMALFI
48 Jaxon  Obrien CABLE
49 Beau Rossiter BENEDICTION
50 Saila Hardwick SWEET TALLIC CAT
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